
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10706-2008

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:4/16/2008 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2008 5/21/2008

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a planned, final contract modification to the
construction administration and inspection services agreement with DLZ Ohio, Inc., to authorize the
transfer of $276,196.53 and an expenditure of $388,336.54 from within the Sanitary Sewer Revenue
Bonds Fund; and to amend the 2008 Capital Improvements Budget, for the Division of Sewerage and
Drainage.  ($388,336.54 )

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ORD0706-2008LegislationInformation.pdf, 2. ORD0706-
2008INSPECTIONCTALLOC2007MOD3.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestACTING CITY CLERK5/21/2008 1

SignedMAYOR5/20/2008 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council5/19/2008 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT5/19/2008 1

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council5/12/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedCITY ATTORNEY5/1/2008 1

Sent to Clerk's Office for CouncilUtilities Drafter5/1/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedAuditor Reviewer4/30/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedCITY AUDITOR4/30/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/30/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedFinance Reviewer4/29/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedFINANCE DIRECTOR4/29/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/29/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedEBOCO Reviewer4/28/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedODI DIRECTOR4/28/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/28/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedUTILITIES DIRECTOR4/25/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/25/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Reviewer4/24/2008 1

Reviewed and ApprovedUtilities Reviewer4/23/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/23/2008 1

City of Columbus Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


Reviewed and ApprovedUtilities Reviewer4/23/2008 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter4/22/2008 1

File #: 0706-2008, Version: 1

City of Columbus Printed on 5/9/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

